Blutspenden in 97618 bis zum 24.07.2025

Mo
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Do
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Do
Do
Do
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26.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:15-19:30 Uhr

26.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:15-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
16:45-20:30 Uhr

OSTHEIM/RHON 97645
Saal der Erholung
Marktstr. 78

MARBACH 97711
Mittelschule
An der Centleite 1

Aidhausen 97491
Grundschule
Schweinfurter Str. 17

SALZ/NES 97616
Gemeindezentrum Salz
Centplatz 2

BAD KISSINGEN 97688
Rotkreuzhaus
Hartmannstr. 25

MELLRICHSTADT 97638
Mittelschule Mellrichstadt
Sonnenlandstr. 19

Hesselbach 97532
Sportheim
Eichholzstr. 23

SALZ/NES 97616
Gemeindezentrum Salz
Centplatz 2

BAD KISSINGEN 97688
Rotkreuzhaus
Hartmannstr. 25

BURKARDROTH 97705
Schitzenhaus Zahlbach
Zur Melchersmihle 2 a

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



Mi
Do

23.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

BISCHOFSHEIM i.d. Rhén 97653
Kreuzbergschule
Zentweg 10

Stadtlauringen 97488
Friedrich-Ruckert-Mittelschule
SchulstralRe 1



